BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 04.09.2025,

SR.
No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26

27

CASE No.

ID No. 45/2007

ID No. 35/2007
ID No. 36/2007
ID No. 37/2007
ID No. 38/2007
ID No. 39/2007
ID No. 40/2007
ID No. 41/2007
ID No. 42/2007
ID No. 43/2007
ID No. 44/2007
ID No. 46/2007
ID No. 47/2007

M.A. No.10/2025

ID No.158/2018
ID No.116/2020
ID No.149/2020

ID No.180/2020

ID No.120/2021
ID No.137/2022
ID No. 76/2023
ID No. 75/2023
ID No. 86/2012
ID No. 29/2017
ID No. 96/2019
ID No.152/2019

ID No.232/2019

NAME OF APPELLANT

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Prem Chand
Sh. Harprasad
Sh. Bhagwat

Sh. Hoshiar Singh
Sh. Gajraj

Sh. Ved Pal

Sh. Bharat Pal

Sh. Mahinder Singh
Sh. Sher Singh
Sh. Khajan Singh
Sh. Shiv Ram

Sh. Birpal

Sh. Amar Chand

Sh. Kaptan Singh

EVIDENCE

Sh. Mohan Singh Adhikari
Sh. Vishal Goyal

Sh. Banwari Lal

Delhi Nagar Nigam Sarve
Karamchari Bhartiya Lokhit Morcha

Sh. Madan Mohan
Sh. Kapil Anand

Sh. Jobnish Kumar
Ms. Bhawna Sharma.
Sh. Jal Singh

Sh. Harbir Singh
Smt. Urmila Chauhan
Sh. Harish Kumar

Sh. Rakesh Kumar & 03 Ors.

B.P.CL
B.P.CL
B.P.CL
B.P.CL
B.P.C.L.
B.P.C.L.
B.P.C.L.
B.P.C.L.
B.P.C.L.
B.P.CLL.
B.P.C.L.
B.P.C.L.
B.P.C.L.

M.C.D.

Rajputana Riffles
Kendriya Vidyalya & Anr.

ALLM.S.
S.D.M.C.

Syndicate Bank

Axis Bank

Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
Safdarjung Hospital & Anr.
Power Grid Corporation of India
Bharat Electronics Ltd.

JN.U. & Anr.

NICFS Campus & Anr.

University of Delhi

REMARKS



ARGUMENTS

28 |LCANo0.05/2019  Sh. Ishwar Lal State Bank of India
29 D No.253/2019  Sh. Rajender Kumar Oriental Bank of Commerce
30 D No.227/2018  |Sh. Hemant Sharma & Ors. EDMC
31 |ID No. 19/2019 Sh. Joginder Singh & 04 Ors. EDM.C.
FURTHER PROCEEDING
32 |ID No.50/2023  Sh. Pankaj Sharma Edelweiss Tokio Life Insurance




